
;+61 3 8672 5305 # 1/ 8
S-=- - - - .

-

- Ili'/  illlul.l/=m, lii'lliYl
I --

- -
--- -

- --

----- ----- - -

--

-- - --

--

- ™r-

- . --- 3 Ir --

- -

-- Fax NO:

Date -

9..-

-ASXMarket Announcemen,Office (MAO) Subject FORM

----- rr562%52- - - - ------
- - -IFM-11!vestors Pty IM-- - _ -- - --

- -

1300135638 i-

15.08.2018

Dear ASIC

Please see attached form for lodgement

Yours sincere 

Joshua Um
Company Secretary

64-ell-e-Wil@--
I.'lll/.Mil---..I-$----, ---

--WV*,1&1 -W..d8  .

MELBOURNE, level 29, Cos,piden. 2 Lorn,0810 8;reet. Mil:04,1  VIC 3000.Australia
T +6138672 K .F +61 3 8672 5301, F ' - <.

15-08-18;10:27 ;IFM
-

1



i
4

il
i|

il
i|

1
11

1
"
r

15
85
@j

U
Mi
l
ii
i

I

il
l

I

li
-1

1
i

"'l
l'l

iw
ili

lil
l,l

ill
ill

i'l
li'

lii
'il

i
i

11
 1

1%
11

11
11

11
11

1,
11

1'
IF

 1
11

11R
,

1i
,1

4-1
;1

1
iI
I

k i l 
l f

i
11

11
11

ii
ill

ii
!! i

1
i

ii P 4

g

ik
i

0+ 007
7 315-08-18;10:27 # 2/ 8



C
O

\R

i
I

0

litiiiiii
 illittlilittlilthlilihillihitil

1
1
.illitii

IIi
ilililililililii

1
-

1

li
»
.

m
 

|w
il ]3

i
i

i
i

i
I

I
i

i
i

i
i

i
i

i
i

i
i

i
h

0
8
8
8

8
8
8
8

8
e

19
8
8
8

60
iii

k
ik

E
E

F
 E

 E
 I E

 R
 E

 E
#
H

 E
 E

 E

/§
2§

10
/0

2§
1/

i#
ia

"§
ma

/0
/0

/§
EM

1
li li li li li li li 11 iii 'w @ It li 11 1; 1%

9
C

O
,"B

B
B

B
5

B

Lil'

70
dal

1



11
§"

al
61

1/
6@

§b
§i

§1
6W

ii
§@

§W
§1

6i
§@

§i
§@

11

al23
MI2,

Ilil
ilil

ilil
ilil

ul i
:Iil

1%
11

11
11

11
l i 

l i 
l i

fl
E

 E
 Z

EM
/5

15
im

EN
/1

1
42

4.
1 

4
4

11
40

1
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
1

3
3

3
3

3
1

1
8

3
3

3
1

3
3

3
3

1
@
@
@
@
@
9
i
3
@
@
@
@
9
@
@
@
@
@
@
i
@
9
@
9
i
@

11
ii

li
ii

!!
!!

!!
11

!!
!!

1!
l!

!!

m
i
l
l
i
l
l
i
l
l
i
l
l
i
i
l
l
i
i
!
i
l
l
i
l
i

H
!1

11
111

11
li

lir
li

li
H

!1
ili

li
11

11
111

111
li

li
IHI

INI
itir

ilir
!11

1i
lit

§
4
4
4

im
in

li
li

li
li

li
li

il
li

li
li

il
il

li
il

/2
12

li
il

ij
il

il
i 5

+ 007
7 3 015-08-18;10:27 # 4/ 8



i
H

§2
li

im
§1

61
§2

6
li

§1
§"

§1
il

§@
Di

§@
§m

ill
li

li
§1

§1
li

li
§2

il
1/

11
11

21
1/

5/
1%

1
MI

EN
MN

EM
EM

MI
EN

/1
MI

il
il

il
li

2/
al

2,
im

is
il

al
li

il
il

il
il

il
0 2

4 2
0 1

4/
4 

2
0 2

4 
2 

4 
1 

5
42

2119
42

4.1
B

 B
 H

 H
 H

 3
 3

 3
 3

 H
 H

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
 3

 3
@
/
@
@
@
@
@
&
9
i
@
9
@
@
@
i
9
&
9
i
i
9
@
9
9
&

i!
!i

ii
ii

ii
ii

l!
!!

il
!i

!!
ll

!!

l
i
l
l
!
!
i
.
'
i
l
!
!
i
l
i
i
a
i
l

S
l
i
m
i
l

" "
H

 i 
l l

 i 
f i

 l"
 #

4
p#

il
if
ir
it
il
ll

i'
H 

i l 
i t 

i l 
l i 

l i 
a

i
i/

il
i/

2l
il

il
ii

ii
n

li
/i

/i
li

i/
2

]
1

+ 007
7 3 0

S

h

15-08-18;10:27 # 5/ 8



15-08-18;10:27 ;IFM ;+61 3 8672 5305 # 6/ 8

IFMIPNESTORS PTY LTO
ACM 107 267 727

IFI ..Id"/ PIY LTD
ACN 107 £7 757

 INI TORS PTY LTD
A01 107 2/7 727

Fl UNESTOW PTY LTD
Al 107W MU

EN DNESTORS PTY L.TD
ACN 107 @47 727

IMI #NnTORS PTY LSD
ACN 107 @C 727

i. IN,ESTORS P,Y LTD
AG, 107 2/7 727

1:M UNESTORS PT¥ LTDACM 107  7 717
"9'Ilum"/PTY LTD
ACN 107 W 727

13fO 2018

la 1011

11 ZMS

11///012

13 2010

1& 2010

1Mm018

13/081018

11/1//1/MS

.1,02S,00

01'G08280

/184.3/1,12

840,70318

1277,73489

816481926

¤751.16

Tiw-mi p/Ii,Ii ni„ed h Fa,aph m abc- se Iioelili dd»u„I,/11/ MI/-Ilicim

....ACN RSM I

E-d.FM 00,0

'/,te fli//00//M

pili 0 16 49 2001

4**0 1100

Ac -14 1,147

5/*1//480,181

A *Itkx, a/115132

ARM,Aak,1 0464738

ACQU IM Of 01141

Adxpili  0/4'lul

10* corporils cormled by 1,8 mib-,0 hclde, I,OUSTRY SUPER HOLDINGS PTY, LTD,

7. Mal....
N*,IN,*. 1 /1.Qi. n..0 i l Mb.-m.-al

I,CUSTRY SUPER HOLDI,«38 PTY. LTO Lm#,0 Cm,kin, Lm 1,1, 5,„411.lig<ir. VIC 3000

1 IpAlld•I Blldll/m==10*noloal"IMA

Slenature

..... N..Um

I..

0.'lly Cal'lly 3.7..7

1Bkil#2018

IES IR IM17



15-08-18;10:27 ;IFM ;+61 3 8672 5305 # 7/ 8

omecTIc, 

m m 67 10 Jdy m01

(1) Irel"-'m,Ilb,0,*04"MI -'*-,r*mdr,ID, h* (s'.ro * „0..40'4"I,=e. ,ov'n
livilitm,*Im#U»n -me be-*,dhim-*libin. Ilaill,Mill,*III*dil=Ir/-0.-I,Il*-,
./mul.....m......8-*.1-/JDWIN/-*0-4/.0..r -0*--dm,#-
/0/VIalb/"04*71#/bm'

S,I e» 6*Im d'llig:*It In NOIia, 0 0IlCLIHII*knM ZI)1.

0=thldeIWim af'ral,=ill ltill laimsOOS  0718(7)4*»0,19*I»Act 001,

The -1 Nimm//vili aliched le * Ihi wl, ilwiI* lil l,e ccm,IM orwl, lil/Il ln l a,d **ii lol• pelill / •1 aisodili li a

Thipime,fiwlatdid #0»- %-8 lill»bod/cap:mierachememi*i# 89 10d

Ill /4-O/
(I I¥r*gilgl,lnlitard ellgl ,1ll:Ill=#,VIdhth,r Imt-*=mi*,li Il=* IMIHIS120),ppll,Il,vd 

damml„INUmi WN alal Il,MI,1,/IT„l, dam-r my mi »,m0* *I IN acci,=da h ofq-0*
0-.*1 -I.*-44*.4--..ad----*4--m..NU ,4-4-

M .'p/*/maf*»po#"d//.m'./.4c -1.-=-4.h Im=0» 1/d/*I'.'po# -/Fid.
I........In-=.-/.4-".0-1,6-»Im..../.*4

SI Illd/Ilm *",Ill-  Ill,ilif h =Ill= 1 0Ol Ovilvilkil Mmal.
M 'll/.8./.1//Al.*I'l//1.te'll//I,MI'".Ill'll/0fliep Im» /0,1,4/Il,h'.../.d...ble.!!.-I/.,1 1/10"d.1.4,n../6.

® 0-1§40»cm,/W/m.*Im'/1, 1/b -„1, .00*.,Nt/9.,cm-•*0.1../.m'..-0/.4.
.*mac-Im....d.h./.»Iic..In .*-/behckided all.bm 'cm:./*m.h m, I.n: 0/
=*,00„7. 0, in hiI,gli„ladef= bm-,a lanbmil,fle,ub- Ih ld,i =imlillnt,limiton,Iicqihilcid YllM
m nol ./-*I...IMI..1¤11..1 M.M....i

I [DI 13839S ¥7



C
O

Lil'

R

i!!!11!!!!!11!!!!111!15,11
M
M
E
8
E
8

i1iiiIii1ii
0S

:

i
//1/11/111;1/11

1/111/1
1/

M
M

*§
*V

i

iI
Ilillillill111111lilliti

8
1
6
6
§
§

!!!!11!11!!
111!!11!1111!1111111

H
H
i
l
i
l
l
i
j
j
j

El
jili

j
i
l
i
f
i
l
l
,
i
l
i
l
l
i
l
l
l
)

i
l a

 n
 n

 a
 l l' .s

 a
 a

a
.R

a
M

n
m

m
0/1111

1
11-111111113131

1
213111

1
1
1
1
|l i|

A
l:
,
1

2
E

=
*
E
l
l
i
m
i
l
i
l
t

i
Ell

%1881*
B

Ii"t,%11-1''mwill,vilili!!l i
I

m
,8

5
§
;6

6
%

1
6

9
*per

8
"6

1
0

l i
\

f
 
l

g

0

'E
lli

 ile@
0

S
!
8
6
5
1
8
1

11
2C

O
2
1
/1

l
i
E
Z
E
,
E
X


